
RGVGCA/SHARY GC INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High 351 - 352 = 703 1 Leonardo Cavazos (Valley View) 78 - 70 = 148

2 Mission Veterans Memorial 390 - 321 = 711 2 Jeremi Cortez (La Joya Palmview) 75 - 77 = 152

3 La Joya Palmview 372 - 352 = 724 3 Brett Gerlach (Mission Vet Memorial) 85 - 76 = 161

4 Weslaco High B 391 - 385 = 776 4 Ander Erana (Sharyland High) 78 - 86 = 164

5 McAllen High B 394 - 396 = 790 5 Joshua Rios (Sharyland High) 84 - 81 = 165

6 Valley View 418 - 400 = 818 6 Nick Rivera (McAllen High B) 85 - 87 = 172

7 Rio Grande City 389 - NS = NT 7 Antonio Ocaña IV (Mission Vet Mem) 96 - 79 = 175

8 Austin Ortiz (La Joya Palmview) 95 - 86 = 181

9 Joaquin Barron (Weslaco High B) 96 - 86 = 182

10 Ayden De Leon (Mission Vet Memorial) 103 - 81 = 184

Date:  February 5-6, 2021 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  40 players

Course:  Shary GC (Mission)

Par:  71

Day 1:  Cool, Calm and Cloudy  56°  10 mph

Day 2:  Cool, Breezy and Drizzly  62°  15 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

40 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

33 Diego Garza (Mission High) 124 - 112 = 236

37 Jathan Martinez (Mission High) 126 - 128 = 254

38 Eduardo Uresti (Mission High) 144 - 155 = 299

32 Oscar Sandoval (Donna North) 120 - 113 = 233

36 Juan Cantu (Donna North) 129 - 123 = 252

34 Hugo Rodriguez (Donna North) 131 - 114 = 245

35 Ruben Saenz (Rio Grande City) 128 - 120 = 248



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

7 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High 2nd Mission Veterans Memorial

4 Ander Erana 78 - 86 = 164 3 Brett Gerlach 85 - 76 = 161

5 Joshua Rios 84 - 81 = 165 7 Antonio Ocaña IV 96 - 79 = 175

12 Andrew Rios 93 - 95 = 188 10 Ayden De Leon 103 - 81 = 184

11 Nicolas Treviño 96 - 90 = 186 14 Ever Torres 106 - 85 = 191

21 Diego Lozano 101 - 102 = 203 27 Sebastian Puente 116 - 106 = 222

TEAM TOTAL:  351 - 352 = 703 TEAM TOTAL:  390 - 321 = 711

3rd La Joya Palmview 4th Weslaco High B

2 Jeremi Cortez 75 - 77 = 152 24 Jeremiah Vega 96 - 114 = 210

15 Ignacio Garcia 101 - 91 = 192 9 Joaquin Barron 96 - 86 = 182

8 Austin Ortiz 95 - 86 = 181 16 Caleb King 98 - 96 = 194

19 Manuel Flores 101 - 98 = 199 22 Matthew Cantu 101 - 104 = 205

23 David Leal 103 - 105 = 208 26 Jacob Peña 115 - 99 = 214

TEAM TOTAL:  372 - 352 = 724 TEAM TOTAL:  391 - 385 = 776

5th McAllen High B 6th Valley View

6 Nick Rivera 85 - 87 = 172 1 Leonardo Cavazos 78 - 70 = 148

12 Hayden Beck 89 - 99 = 188 25 Ricardo Gonzalez 103 - 110 = 213

20 Gavin Almaraz 99 - 101 = 200 28 Jorge Musule 119 - 109 = 228

30 Gavin Scalise 121 - 109 = 230 29 Brendon Cavazos 118 - 111 = 229

TEAM TOTAL:  394 - 396 = 790 TEAM TOTAL:  418 - 400 = 818

7th Rio Grande City

dnf Alan Garcia 91 - NS = NT

dnf Hugo Garcia 110 - NS = NT

17 Eric Garza 95 - 101 = 196

18 Steven Perez 93 - 104 = 197

30 Manuel Lopez 119 - 111 = 230

TEAM TOTAL:  389 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Leonardo Cavazos Valley View 78 70 148

2 Jeremi Cortez La Joya Palmview 75 77 152

3 Brett Gerlach Mission Veterans Memorial 85 76 161

4 Ander Erana Sharyland High 78 86 164

5 Joshua Rios Sharyland High 84 81 165

6 Nick Rivera McAllen High B 85 87 172

7 Antonio Ocaña IV Mission Veterans Memorial 96 79 175

8 Austin Ortiz La Joya Palmview 95 86 181

9 Joaquin Barron Weslaco High B 96 86 182

10 Ayden De Leon Mission Veterans Memorial 103 81 184

11 Nicolas Treviño Sharyland High 96 90 186

12 Andrew Rios Sharyland High 93 95 188

Hayden Beck McAllen High B 89 99 188

14 Ever Torres Mission Veterans Memorial 106 85 191

15 Ignacio Garcia La Joya Palmview 101 91 192

16 Caleb King Weslaco High B 98 96 194

17 Eric Garza Rio Grande City 95 101 196

18 Steven Perez Rio Grande City 93 104 197

19 Manuel Flores La Joya Palmview 101 98 199

20 Gavin Almaraz McAllen High B 99 101 200

21 Diego Lozano Sharyland High 101 102 203

22 Matthew Cantu Weslaco High B 101 104 205

23 David Leal La Joya Palmview 103 105 208

24 Jeremiah Vega Weslaco High B 96 114 210

25 Ricardo Gonzalez Valley View 103 110 213

26 Jacob Peña Weslaco High B 115 99 214

27 Sebastian Puente Mission Veterans Memorial 116 106 222

28 Jorge Musule Valley View 119 109 228

29 Brendon Cavazos Valley View 118 111 229

30 Gavin Scalise McAllen High B 121 109 230

Manuel Lopez Rio Grande City 119 111 230

32 Oscar Sandoval (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 120 113 233

33 Diego Garza (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 124 112 236

34 Hugo Rodriguez (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 131 114 245

35 Ruben Saenz (RGC) INDIVIDUALS 128 120 248

36 Juan Cantu (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 129 123 252

37 Jathan Martinez (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 126 128 254

38 Eduardo Uresti (Mission) INDIVIDUALS 144 155 299

dnf Alan Garcia Rio Grande City 91 NS NT

dnf Hugo Garcia Rio Grande City 110 NS NT


